Features:
• Suitable for EtherCAT protocol
• Support two standard RS232/485
• Support MPG Hand-wheel
• Support Keypad + LCM
• Internal Monitoring (voltage, current, temperature)
• LED indicators for I/O status
Introduction
ICOP’s QEC-R11HU4S-N is a powerful EtherCAT Slave Controller with human interface devices (HID)
match UART(RS232/485), Keypad, LCM, and MPG. It provides customized services to save the cost
of unnecessary parts.
Ordering Information
QEC-R00HU1S-N MPG + Keypad + LCM
QEC-R00HU2S-N MPG + Keypad
QEC-R00HU3S-N RS232×2 ports
QEC-R00HU4S-N MPG + Keypad + RS232×2
QEC-R00HU5S-N MPG + Keypad + LCM + RS232×2
QEC-R00HU6S-N RS485×2
QEC-R00HU7S-N MPG + Keypad + RS485×2
QEC-R00HU8S-N MPG + Keypad + LCM + RS485×2
QEC-R00HU9S-N MPG + Keypad + LCM + RS232/485×2
QEC-R00HUxS-N EtherCAT Slave HID module
Specifications
Specification Description
Protocol EtherCAT